
Name Main Phone E-mail Address Director Main Physical Address Service Types
Abilities Unlimited of Fort 
Smith, Inc.

(479) 471-5354 bloyd@auivb.org William Loyd 3305 Kibler Rd.  
Van Buren, AR  72956

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Abilities Unlimited of Hot 
Springs Arkansas, Inc.

(501) 767-8400 kkight@cablelynx.com Karen Kight 530 Mt. Pine Rd. 
Hot Springs, AR  71914

Center-Based

Abilities Unlimited of 
Jonesboro, Inc.

(870) 336-7361 cheryl@aui.org Phil Taylor 2725 North Church  
Jonesboro, AR  72401

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Abilities Unlimited, Inc. of 
Magnolia, Arkansas

(870) 234-2558 aumagnolia@sbcglobal.net Sandy Marlar 2000 South Washington St
Magnolia, AR  71753

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Above & Beyond Care, Inc. 501-304-4468 aboveandbeyondcare@ymail.co
m

Michelle Taylor 11714 Arch St.
Little Rock, AR  72206

Waiver

ACCESS Group, Inc. 501-217-8600 Shalene@AccessGroupInc.org Tammy Simmons 10618 Breckenridge Drive
Little Rock, AR  72211

Waiver

Accessibility Specialities, 
Inc.

(501) 312-1000 mandy@asilr.com Rusty Mashburn & 
Mandy Mashburn-
Carmack

1920 John Barrow Rd.
Little Rock, AR  72204

Waiver

Adult Development Center 
of Benton County, Inc., 
DBA Open Avenues

(479) 636-5082 bneal@openavenues.org Brenda K. Neal 2202 N. 24th St. 
Rogers, AR  72757

Center-Based

Advantages of Southeast 
Arkansas, Inc. 

(870) 367-6825 patrick.sandy@advantageseark.org Sandy Patrick 168 W. College
Monticello, AR  71657

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Advocates Needed Today (501) 960-0902 Syed.ali@fda.hhs.gov Syed Ali 55 S. Meadowcliff Dr.  
Little Rock, AR  72209

Waiver

Arc Arkansas, Inc., The DBA 
The Arc of Arkansas

(501) 375-7770 cstone@arcark.org Cynthia Stone 2004 S. Main St.
Little Rock, AR  72206

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Archild, Inc. (501) 666-2484 mdush@archildschool.com or 
docrossno@archildschool.com

Marti Dush 5312 W. 10th St.    
Little Rock, AR  72204

Center-Based

Arkansas Center for 
Independence, Inc., The 

(870) 523-8488 jclc@suddenlinkmail.com Glenda Rutledge May 8149 Curtner Dr.                       
Newport, AR  72112

Center-Based & 
Waiver



Arkansas Enterprises For 
The Developmentally 
Disabled Inc.

(501) 666-0246 georganna.imhoff@aeddinc.org Georganna Imhoff-
Huddleston

105 E. Roosevelt Rd.   
Little Rock, AR  72206

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Arkansas Support Network 
Inc.

(479) 927-4100 kvire@supports.org Keith Vire 6836 Isaac’s Orchard Rd. 
Springdale, AR  72762

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Ashley County Skilled 
Workcenter, Inc.

(870) 364-9253 acsw@windstream.net Pam Clay 208 N. Arkansas  
Crossett, AR  71635

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Baxter Day Service Center, 
Inc.

(870) 425-4322 info@baxterday.com Paul Neal 1631 Leo Davis Dr.
Mt. Home, AR  72653

Center-Based

Boone County 
Independent Living, Inc.

(870) 741-6909  korin.westcott@i-living.org Korin Westcott 206 S. Cherry St., Ste. D 
Harrison, AR  72601

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Boone County Special 
Services, Inc.

(870) 741-3709 bcss@windstream.net Tommy Stokes 707 East Rush 
Harrison, AR  72601

Center-Based

Bost, Inc. (479) 478-5600 kjones@bost.org Kent Jones 5812 Remington Circle
Fort Smith, AR  72903

Center-Based & 
Waiver

C. B. King Memorial 
School, Inc.

(870) 222-6211 gene.gregory@cbking.org or 
al.dixon@cbking.org

Gene Gregory 1602 S. First St.              
McGehee, AR  71654

Center-Based

Camp Aldersgate, Inc. (501) 225-1444 thoward@campaldersgate.net Sarah Wacaster 2000 Aldersgate Road   
Little Rock, AR  72205

Center-Based

Carousel Day Care Center 
of Crossett, Inc.

(870) 364-5625 carouselschool@windstream.ne
t

Shalanda Thompson 1507 South Main St.
Crossett, AR  71635

Center-Based

Carroll County Learning 
Center, Inc.

(870) 423-3000 cclc1@windstream.net Karla Gray CCLC - Berryville Campus
705 W. College St.
Berryville, AR  72616

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Central Arkansas Disability 
Services

(501) 537-1080 pcross@cadsinc.net Pamela Cross 201 W. Broadway, Ste. M          
North Little Rock, AR  72114

Waiver

Civitan Center, DBA Civitan 
Services

(501) 776-0691 leah@civitanservices.com Leah Henderson 121 Cox Street
Benton, AR  72015

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Columbia County 
Independent Living, Inc.

(870) 234-4561 cciliving@gmail.com Melissa Fields 217 N. Jefferson           
Magnolia, AR  71754

Waiver

Community Living 
Arrangements, Inc.

(870) 863-8194 sonya.eads@sadccf.org Grady Tracy 714 West Grove  
El Dorado, AR  71730

Waiver



Community School of 
Cleburne County, Inc.

(501) 362-0943 csocc@suddenlinkmail.com Teri Renner 74 Cleburne Park Rd.             
Heber Springs, AR  72543

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Community School, Inc., 
The

(870) 793-6943 wrsi@suddenlinkmail.com Joe McAdams 1550 Cottonwood St.       
Batesville, AR  72501

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Conway County Center For 
Exceptional Children, Inc.

(501) 354-5593 dianabeck@suddenlinkmail.com Diana Beck 109 Strait St.                             
Morrilton, AR  72110

Center-Based

Cross County Special 
Workshop, Inc.

(870) 238-9088 ccworkshop@cablelynx.com Donell Hill 506 E. Commercial Ave.            
Wynne, AR  72396

Center-Based

Developmental 
Discoveries, Inc.

(870) 425-1466 tammybostonddi@yahoo.com Tammy Boston 1041 Highland Circle, #70
Mountain Home, AR  72653
 

Waiver

Doni Martin Center for 
Developmental Services, 

(870) 892-4061 pdsc@centurytel.net Donita R. Martin 1506 Park Street
Pochontas, AR  72455
 

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Easter Seals Arkansas (501) 227-3600 phibbs@eastersealsar.com Elaine Eubanks 3920 Woodland Heights Rd.
Little Rock, AR  72212    

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Easy K Foundation (870) 368-7444 easykranch@yahoo.com Crystal Johnson HCR 80, Box 1130                   
Sage, AR  72573-9704

Center-Based

Elizabeth Richardson 
Center, Inc., The

(479) 872-1800 jbuck@ercinc.org John E. Buck 3917 S. Old Missouri Rd. 
Springdale, AR  72764

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Evergreen Presbyterian 
Ministries, Inc. 

(903) 794-0517 lbailey@epmi.org Linda Bailey 1319 Magnolia                            
Texarkana, TX  75501

Waiver

Faulkner County Day 
School, Inc., DBA 
Milestones; Work Force

(501) 329-2164 rcastleberry@fcds-conway.org Ruth Castleberry 1700 S. Blvd.                   
Conway, AR  72034

Center-Based & 
Waiver

First Step, Inc. (501) 620-5500 BrettC@fstep.org Brett Chancellor 407 Carson St.                           
Hot Springs, AR  71913

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Focus, Inc. (870) 935-2750 swoodson@focusinc.org & 
focusinc21955@sbcglobal.net 

Sabrina Woodson 504 Flint St.
Jonesboro, AR  72401

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Forrester-Davis 
Development Center, Inc.

(479) 754-6210 joy@forresterdavis.com Joy Wilson 1000 Buchanan Street       
Clarksville, AR  72830

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Francis A. Allen School For 
Exceptional Children, Inc.

(501) 664-2961 suzy@FrancisAllenSchool.com Suzanne Benham 824 N. Tyler St.                          
Little Rock, AR  72205

Center-Based



Frank C. Steudlein Learning 
Center

(870) 733-9950 c2cloyd@yahoo.com Cindy Cloyd 203 & 207 Balfour Rd.          
West Memphis, AR  72301

Center-Based

Franklin County Learning 
Center

(479) 667-3552 dwallsfclc@gmail.com Diane Walls 304 No. 13th St.                     
Ozark, AR  72949

Center-Based

Friendship Community 
Care, Inc.

(479) 967-2322  mahanc@fccare.org Cindy Mahan P.O. Drawer 2109
Russellville, AR  72811

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Goodwill Industries of 
Arkansas, Inc.

(501) 372-5100 bitzkowitz@goodwillar.org Brian Itzkowitz 7400 Scott Hamilton              
Little Rock, AR  72209

Center-Based

Grand Prairie Job Center - 
Dr. Jim Bisbee Memorial-
Donor Group

(870) 673-8261 r.pierce@gpjobctr.com Randy Pierce 427 South Maple                   
Stuttgart, AR  72160

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Gregory Kistler Treatment 
Center, Inc., The

(479) 785-4677 jkistler@kistlercenter.org Jennifer Kistler 3304 South M Street
Fort Smith, AR  72903

Waiver

Group Living, Inc. (870) 246-5849 jlucas@groupliving.org Jane Lucas 700 Main St.                        
Arkadelphia, AR  71923

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Helping Hand Learning 
Center

(501) 791-3331 julia.washburn@ 
helpinghandcc.com 

Julia Washburn 4901 Northshore Drive
North Little Rock, AR  72118

Center-Based

Howard County Children's 
Center, Inc.

(870) 845-1211 hcccone@cswnet.com Tim Freel 1577 Hwy. 371 West                
Nashville, AR  71852

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Independent Case 
Management, Inc., DBA 
ICM, Inc.

(501) 228-0063 cindy.alberding@icm-inc.org Cindy Alberding 13310 Kanis Rd.                      
Little Rock, AR  72211

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Independent Living 
Services

(501) 327-5234 jackie@indliving.org Jackie Fliss 615 E. Robins
Conway, AR 72032

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Integrity Inc. (501) 614-7200 vgrantham@integrityinc.org Vicki Grantham 6124 Northmoor                          
Little Rock, AR  72204

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Jenkins Memorial 
Children's Center, The and 
Jenkins Industries, Inc.

(870) 534-2035 jenkins1@seark.net Zelda Hoaglan  2410 Rike Drive 
Pine Bluff, AR  71603

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Jodie Partridge Center (870) 382-4374 heyjodiepc@gmail.com Bettye Harris 1180 Hwy. 165                           
Dumas, AR  71639

Center-Based & 
Waiver

mailto:julia.washburn@%20helpinghandcc.com
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Lawrence County 
Cooperative School, Inc.

(870) 886-7083 lisawilliams@ lawcocoopsch.org Lisa Williams 208 S. Lawrence Ext. St.    
Portia, AR  72457

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Learning Center of 
Northeast Arkansas, Inc., 
The

(870) 932-4245 bpitcock@tlcnea.com Barbara Pitcock 2808 Fox Meadow Ln. 
Jonesboro, AR  72404-9346

Center-Based

Life Styles, Inc. (479) 521-3581 jmaynard@lifestylesinc.org Jennifer Maynard 2590 W. Sycamore                    
Fayetteville, AR  72703

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Logan County Day Service 
Center For Limited 
Children, Inc.

(479) 675-3770 lcdsc4child@centurytel.net Wilma Ledford 1234 East Main            
Booneville, AR  72927

Center-Based

Lonoke Exceptional School, 
Inc.

(501) 676-2786 jsexton@lonokexs.com Janie Sexton 518 Northeast Front Street  
Lonoke, AR  72086

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Magnolia Specialized 
Services, Inc.

(870) 234-6118 saracarrington@sbcglobal.net Sara Carrington 1616 N. Vine                        
Magnolia, AR  71753

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Marva Workshop, Inc. (479) 968-4420 teresa@marvaworkshop.org Teresa Parker 111 East 13th St.                      
Russellville, AR  72801

Center-Based

Millcreek of Arkansas 870-352-8203 ex  Nathan.Chennault@ 
millcreekcenters.com

Matt Wiltshire 1810 Industrial Loop
Fordyce, AR  71742

Waiver

Miss Polly's Day Care 
Center, Inc., DBA Miss 
Polly's Learning Center

(870) 238-2368 misspollys@sbcglobal.net Betty Owens 613 North 
Church St.                  
Wynne, AR  72396

Center-Based

Monroe County Human 
Development Center, Inc.

(870) 734-1155 maryharlin@hotmail.com Mary Harlin 1116 North New York 
Avenue                      
Brinkley, AR  72021

Center-Based

Network of Community 
Options, Inc.

(870) 612-5900 jennielee.stobaugh@ 
sbcglobal.net

Jennie Lee Stobaugh 710 S. St. Louis St.         
Batesville, AR  72501

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Newhope Specialized 
Industries, Inc.

(501) 268-5448 newhopeworkshop@att.net Zena Falcinelli 1223 Linden Street                   
Searcy, AR  72143

Center-Based

Newton County Special 
Service Corporation, Inc.

(870) 446-2682 ncss@ritternet.com Sherry Campbell 611 West Clark Street
Jasper, AR 72641

Center-Based & 
Waiver

North Hills Services, Inc. (501) 835-9607 bpoole@northhillsservices.com Brian Poole 6900 North Hills Blvd.
Sherwood, AR  72116

Center-Based

mailto:lisawilliams@%20lawcocoopsch.org
mailto:Nathan.Chennault@%20millcreekcenters.com
mailto:Nathan.Chennault@%20millcreekcenters.com
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Ouachita Industries, Inc., 
DBA Ouachita Child 
Enrichment Center, 
Ouachita Group Living

(870) 836-3056 ccash@oinpo.org Cathy Cash 157 Grinstead Street              
Camden, AR  71701

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Outcomes, Inc. (479) 756-0055 Poze3000@aol.com Tony Posey 4501 S. Thompson
Springdale, AR  72764

Waiver

Pathfinder, Inc. (501) 982-0528 mike.mccreight@ 
pathfinderinc.org

Mike McCreight 2520 West Main St.                 
Jacksonville, AR  72078

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Pattillo Center-School, Inc. (870) 946-1606 pattillocenter@centurytel.net Ja Chambless 601 S. Union St.                   
DeWitt, AR  72042

Center-Based

Perry County Day Service 
Center, Inc.

(501) 889-5755 pcdsc@perryco.net April Munn 115 S. Pine St.                        
Perryville, AR  72126

Center-Based

Phillips County 
Developmental Center

(870) 572-3417 pcdc@ipa.net Linda Patterson 1221 Hwy. 49 West
West Helena, AR  72390

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Polk County 
Developmental Center, Inc.

(479) 394-2671 marypcdc@sbcglobal.net Mary Curtis 201 S. Morrow
Mena, AR  71953

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Prescott/Nevada County 
Special Services, Inc., DBA 
Nevada County Day 
Service Center

870-777-4501 judy.watson@pncss.org Judy Watson 504 E. 4th N.                           
Prescott, AR  71857

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Presidential Conversions, 
Inc.

(479) 521-8433 jwilson@accesspci.com John Wilson 2887 N. College Ave., Ste. B
Fayetteville, AR  72703

Waiver

Rainbow of Challenges, 
Inc., DBA School of Hope 
Training Center

(870) 777-4501 judy.watson@rocoh.org Judy Watson 500 S. Main                            
Hope, AR  71801

Center-Based & 
Waiver

School of New Hope (870) 449-6131 newhope@mtnhome.com Tammy E. Dearmore 308 West 11th St.          
Yellville, AR  72687

Center-Based

Sevier County 
Developmental Center, Inc.

(870) 584-3416 bettyjedwards2002@yahoo.co
m

Betty Edwards 161 Hwy. 399                           
DeQueen, AR 71832

Center-Based & 
Waiver

mailto:mike.mccreight@%20pathfinderinc.org
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Sheltered Workshop of 
Crittenden County, Inc., 
DBA Eastark Enterprises

(870) 732-2750 eastarkent@aol.com Jim Spence 401 S. Woods St.
West Memphis, AR  72301

Center-Based

Siebert Mobility DBA 
Arkansas Conversion 
Center

(501) 316-2466 carltonf@siebertmobility.com Carlton Finney 712 Hwy. 5 North
Benton, AR  72019

Waiver

Siloam Springs Adult 
Development Center, Inc.

(479) 524-5911 kolin.adc@cox-internet.com Kolin Blakely 500 N. Country Club Rd.  
Siloam Springs, AR  72761

Center-Based

South Arkansas 
Developmental Center For 
Children and Families, Inc.

(870) 863-8194 sonya.eads@sadccf.org Grady Tracy 714 West Grove                        
El Dorado, AR  71730

Center-Based & 
Waiver

South Arkansas Regional 
Health Center, Inc., DBA 
Benchmark Industries

(870) 863-8133 briggs@sarhc.org Beverly Griggs 710 West Grove                        
El Dorado, AR  71730

Center-Based

Special Services Learning 
Center, Inc.

(870) 448-2046 specialservices@ 
windstream.net

Sharon Massey 406 Hwy. 65 South                    
Marshall, AR  72650

Center-Based & 
Waiver

St. Francis Area 
Developmental Center

(870) 494-4651 sfadc@ipa.net Joey Astin 448 N. Rosser        
Forrest City, AR  72335

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Stepping Stone School For 
Exceptional Children, Inc.

(479) 632-3813 twilson@ 
steppingstonearkansas.com

Toni Wilson 221 Thicksten Dr.                     
Alma, AR  72921

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Sunshine School & 
Development Center 

(479) 636-3190  cyndi.bilyeu@nwabcss.org Cyndi Bilyeu 3400 Woods Ln. 
Rogers, AR  72756

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Sunshine School, Inc., The, 
DBA Sunshine School

(501) 268-9227 snshnscl@yahoo.com Mary-Lou Dunn 901 Airport Loop         
Searcy, AR  72143

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Support Solutions of 
Arkansas, LLC

(901) 383-9193 ldurbin@ 
supportsolutionsms.com  

Larry Durbin 600 N. Missouri St.
W. Memphis, AR  72301

Waiver

Terry's Developmental 
Discoveries for Disable, 
Inc.

870-733-4695 T3DDD2014@yahoo.com Irene Mack 200 Martin Luther King Dr.
W. Memphis, AR  72301

Waiver

Texarkana Resources For 
The Disabled, Inc.

(870) 774-9675 aperry@ 
texarkanaresources.org

Annette Perry 3015 East 19th Street            
Texarkana, AR  71854

Center-Based & 
Waiver
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Texarkana Special 
Education Center, Inc., 
DBA Opportunities, Inc.

(903) 791-2270 mgloster@oppinc.org Melanie Gloster 6101 North State Line Ave.    
Texarkana, TX  75503

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Twin River Community 
Living Facility, Inc.

(870) 425-4515 trolivia@centurytel.net Olivia McDaniel 1635 Leo Davis Drive 
Mountain Home, AR

Waiver

United Cerebral Palsy of 
Central Arkansas, Inc., DBA 
UCP of Arkansas

(501) 224-6067 wendy@ucpcark.org Larry Stang 9720 N. Rodney Parham Rd. 
Little Rock, AR  72227

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Van Buren County Special 
School

(501) 745-4580 vbcss@live.com Neil Wilkins, Jr. 3707 Hwy 95 East
Choctaw, AR  72028

Center-Based & 
Waiver

Yell County Special 
Services Center, Inc.

479-489-5624 o  ycssc@arkwest.com Kathy Jo Dunn 418 North 7th               
Ola, AR  72853

Center-Based & 
Waiver

York W. Williams, Jr., Child 
Development Center, Inc.

(870) 538-3043 jwhaley@yorkwilliamscdc.org John Whaley, Acting 
Dir.

Administration Office
York Williams - Dermott 
Facility
115 N. Freeman
Dermott, AR  71638

Center-Based
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